
Final Scores Report

Class Name: Advanced 5B Sponsored By: 
Arena: Outdoor 3 Date: Sunday, 19 May 2019

Horseland Interschool Dressage Day Round 2

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

500 YARRAMEE B BEAR Hannah Shippen 67.7030.000 0.000 0.000 67.703% 10.000
1( )Toorak College

% % % % %

501 HIGH HEELZ FIRFOD Matilda Bills 62.9730.000 0.000 0.000 62.973% 20.000
2( )Toorak College

% % % % %

19/05/2019 4:41:16 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Catrina CortenJudge E: - Judge H: - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Advanced 5C Sponsored By: 
Arena: Outdoor 1 Date: Sunday, 19 May 2019

Horseland Interschool Dressage Day Round 2

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

501 HIGH HEELZ FIRFOD Matilda Bills 61.5710.000 0.000 0.000 62.571% 163.571
1( )2( )Toorak College

% % % % %

500 YARRAMEE B BEAR Hannah Shippen 62.2860.000 0.000 0.000 62.500% 262.714
2( )1( )Toorak College

% % % % %

19/05/2019 2:36:11 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: Sheryl GreenJudge C: Veronica StewardJudge E: - Judge H: - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Elementary 3B Sponsored By: 
Arena: Outdoor 3 Date: Sunday, 19 May 2019

Horseland Interschool Dressage Day Round 2

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

303 EQUINE AFFAIR BLACK JACK Taleah Cameron 68.2500.000 0.000 0.000 68.250% 10.000
1( )Mornington Secondary College

% % % % %

301 LORIOT SKYE'S THE LIMIT Paige Koliba 67.1250.000 0.000 0.000 67.125% 20.000
2( )Home school

% % % % %

306 MIGHTY MOSES Courtney Thompson 67.0000.000 0.000 0.000 67.000% 30.000
3( )Bayside Christian College

% % % % %

234 TIGGER Alexandra Gibson 66.3750.000 0.000 0.000 66.375% 40.000
4( )Ringwood Secondary College

% % % % %

304 BZFLYNN Maddison Growcott 66.2500.000 0.000 0.000 66.250% 50.000
5( )Chairo

% % % % %

300 COOPER TED Olivia Bartlett 65.2500.000 0.000 0.000 65.250% 60.000
6( )

1

Beaconhills College

% % % % %

302 APOLLO 11 Sienna Kasickis 63.2500.000 0.000 0.000 63.250% 70.000
7( )Peninsula Grammar

% % % % %

19/05/2019 1:08:59 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Catrina CortenJudge E: - Judge H: - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Elementary 3C Sponsored By: 
Arena: Outdoor 1 Date: Sunday, 19 May 2019

Horseland Interschool Dressage Day Round 2

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

303 EQUINE AFFAIR BLACK JACK Taleah Cameron 66.9510.000 0.000 0.000 66.707% 166.463
2( )1( )Mornington Secondary College

% % % % %

306 MIGHTY MOSES Courtney Thompson 65.7320.000 0.000 0.000 65.427% 265.122
3( )2( )Bayside Christian College

% % % % %

301 LORIOT SKYE'S THE LIMIT Paige Koliba 65.3660.000 0.000 0.000 64.817% 364.268
5( )3( )Home school

% % % % %

304 BZFLYNN Maddison Growcott 62.9270.000 0.000 0.000 64.756% 466.585
1( )5( )Chairo

% % % % %

300 COOPER TED Olivia Bartlett 62.3170.000 0.000 0.000 63.537% 564.756
4( )6( )Beaconhills College

% % % % %

302 APOLLO 11 Sienna Kasickis 63.7800.000 0.000 0.000 62.134% 660.488
7( )4( )Peninsula Grammar

% % % % %

239 CEJAY PARK SPEILBERG Grace Riddell 54.6340.000 0.000 0.000 57.805% 760.976
6( )7( )Bacchus Marsh Grammar

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI Intermediate I Sponsored By: 
Arena: Outdoor 1 Date: Sunday, 19 May 2019

Horseland Interschool Dressage Day Round 2

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

510 FLORINZZ Jazi French 67.7940.000 0.000 0.000 67.427% 167.059
1( )1( )Peninsula Grammar

% % % % %

19/05/2019 1:36:52 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI Prix St Georges Sponsored By: 
Arena: Outdoor 1 Date: Sunday, 19 May 2019

Horseland Interschool Dressage Day Round 2

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

510 FLORINZZ Jazi French 68.0880.000 0.000 0.000 67.868% 167.647
1( )1( )Peninsula Grammar

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Medium 4B Sponsored By: 
Arena: Outdoor 1 Date: Sunday, 19 May 2019

Horseland Interschool Dressage Day Round 2

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

401 ESTELLA Abbey Marrin 64.0540.000 0.000 0.000 65.000% 165.946
1( )1( )

1

Braemar College

% % % % %

402 PINA COLADA Shaylyn Mcneill 63.3780.000 0.000 0.000 64.257% 265.135
2( )4( )Beaconhills College

% % % % %

303 EQUINE AFFAIR BLACK JACK Taleah Cameron 63.7840.000 0.000 0.000 64.122% 364.459
3( )2( )Mornington Secondary College

% % % % %

403 TAITTINGER VDS Dana Krause 63.5140.000 0.000 0.000 63.852% 464.189
4( )3( )Peninsula Grammar

% % % % %

404 FRICCO ENSHOJ Madeleine Bills 62.0270.000 0.000 0.000 61.487% 560.946
5( )5( )Toorak College

% % % % %

405 RUKUKO M Jemma Geysen 61.0810.000 0.000 0.000 59.865% 658.649
6( )6( )Haileybury

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Medium 4C Sponsored By: 
Arena: Outdoor 3 Date: Sunday, 19 May 2019

Horseland Interschool Dressage Day Round 2

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

402 PINA COLADA Shaylyn Mcneill 67.5640.000 0.000 0.000 67.564% 10.000
1( )Beaconhills College

% % % % %

401 ESTELLA Abbey Marrin 67.4360.000 0.000 0.000 67.436% 20.000
2( )Braemar College

% % % % %

403 TAITTINGER VDS Dana Krause 67.1790.000 0.000 0.000 67.179% 30.000
3( )Peninsula Grammar

% % % % %

404 FRICCO ENSHOJ Madeleine Bills 64.7440.000 0.000 0.000 64.744% 40.000
4( )Toorak College

% % % % %

405 RUKUKO M Jemma Geysen 62.9490.000 0.000 0.000 62.949% 50.000
5( )Haileybury

% % % % %

306 MIGHTY MOSES Courtney Thompson 61.1540.000 0.000 0.000 61.154% 60.000
6( )

1

Bayside Christian College

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Primary Novice 2B Sponsored By: 
Arena: Outdoor 2 Date: Sunday, 19 May 2019

Horseland Interschool Dressage Day Round 2

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

121 SAMBA DE JANEIRO Alice Lawrence 69.8530.000 0.000 0.000 69.853% 10.000
1( )Toorak College

% % % % %

115 WILDE Lucy Coventry 61.3240.000 0.000 0.000 61.324% 20.000
2( )Toorak College

% % % % %

120 LAKEVALE SHELLY Claudia Grant 56.0290.000 0.000 0.000 56.029% 30.000
3( )Toorak College

% % % % %

19/05/2019 1:07:52 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Primary Novice 2C Sponsored By: 
Arena: Outdoor 4 Date: Sunday, 19 May 2019

Horseland Interschool Dressage Day Round 2

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

121 SAMBA DE JANEIRO Alice Lawrence 64.7140.000 0.000 0.000 64.714% 10.000
1( )Toorak College

% % % % %

120 LAKEVALE SHELLY Claudia Grant 55.7140.000 0.000 0.000 55.714% 20.000
2( )Toorak College

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Primary Preliminary 1B Sponsored By: 
Arena: Outdoor 2 Date: Sunday, 19 May 2019

Horseland Interschool Dressage Day Round 2

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

112 TILLEY PARK TOP CAT Jessica Langely 75.7140.000 0.000 0.000 75.714% 10.000
1( )Beaconhills College

% % % % %

115 WILDE Lucy Coventry 73.0360.000 0.000 0.000 73.036% 20.000
2( )Toorak College

% % % % %

114 RIMONDI D Tayla Anderson 69.4640.000 0.000 0.000 69.464% 30.000
3( )Cranbourne south

% % % % %

116 NINEBANKS NINA Jade Barrett 69.4640.000 0.000 0.000 69.464% 30.000
3( )Beaconhills College

% % % % %

113 RIVINGTON ROCK STAR Rosemary Sutherland 66.9640.000 0.000 0.000 66.964% 50.000
5( )St Marys Lancefield

% % % % %

111 RIVER SONG Amy Bennett 64.1070.000 0.000 0.000 64.107% 60.000
6( )Tyabb Railway Station Primary School

% % % % %

110 BREEBROOKE JUST JOEY Sienna Powell 62.8570.000 0.000 0.000 62.857% 70.000
7( )Croydon Hills p.s

% % % % %

100 NERREMAN TOBY Oscar Tilders 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

St Michaels Grammar

% % % % %

118 ELLA MAE Molly Rose 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

Flinders Christian Community College

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Primary Preliminary 1C Sponsored By: 
Arena: Outdoor 4 Date: Sunday, 19 May 2019

Horseland Interschool Dressage Day Round 2

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

112 TILLEY PARK TOP CAT Jessica Langely 71.2500.000 0.000 0.000 71.250% 10.000
1( )

1

Beaconhills College

% % % % %

116 NINEBANKS NINA Jade Barrett 70.7140.000 0.000 0.000 70.714% 20.000
2( )Beaconhills College

% % % % %

115 WILDE Lucy Coventry 68.2140.000 0.000 0.000 68.214% 30.000
3( )Toorak College

% % % % %

114 RIMONDI D Tayla Anderson 67.1430.000 0.000 0.000 67.143% 40.000
4( )Cranbourne south

% % % % %

111 RIVER SONG Amy Bennett 60.8930.000 0.000 0.000 60.893% 50.000
5( )

1

Tyabb Railway Station Primary School

% % % % %

110 BREEBROOKE JUST JOEY Sienna Powell 60.5360.000 0.000 0.000 60.536% 60.000
6( )Croydon Hills p.s

% % % % %

113 RIVINGTON ROCK STAR Rosemary Sutherland 56.4290.000 0.000 0.000 56.429% 70.000
7( )St Marys Lancefield

% % % % %

118 ELLA MAE Molly Rose 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

Flinders Christian Community College

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Primary Preparatory A Sponsored By: 
Arena: Outdoor 2 Date: Sunday, 19 May 2019

Horseland Interschool Dressage Day Round 2

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

102 FOX MULDER Allegra Newman 72.3680.000 0.000 0.000 72.368% 10.000
1( )Derinya PS

% % % % %

101 WARRANWOOD EXPO Macey Briggs 65.2630.000 0.000 0.000 65.263% 20.000
2( )Red Hill Consolidated School

% % % % %

103 CHESTER Summer Brealey 65.2630.000 0.000 0.000 65.263% 20.000
2( )Red Hill Consolidated School

% % % % %

100 NERREMAN TOBY Oscar Tilders 64.4740.000 0.000 0.000 64.474% 40.000
4( )St Michaels Grammar

% % % % %

105 KARLY Poppy Waters 63.9470.000 0.000 0.000 63.947% 50.000
5( )Peninsula Grammar

% % % % %

106 KARANGA SANTIAGO Lillijana Hall 51.3160.000 0.000 0.000 51.316% 60.000
6( )St Josephs Primary School

% % % % %

104 MANAWAI ARTISTE Maddison Shippen 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

Toorak College

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Primary Preparatory E Sponsored By: 
Arena: Outdoor 4 Date: Sunday, 19 May 2019

Horseland Interschool Dressage Day Round 2

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

100 NERREMAN TOBY Oscar Tilders 70.5260.000 0.000 0.000 70.526% 10.000
1( )St Michaels Grammar

% % % % %

102 FOX MULDER Allegra Newman 68.6840.000 0.000 0.000 68.684% 20.000
2( )Derinya PS

% % % % %

105 KARLY Poppy Waters 66.3160.000 0.000 0.000 66.316% 30.000
3( )Peninsula Grammar

% % % % %

101 WARRANWOOD EXPO Macey Briggs 62.6320.000 0.000 0.000 62.632% 40.000
4( )Red Hill Consolidated School

% % % % %

106 KARANGA SANTIAGO Lillijana Hall 56.3160.000 0.000 0.000 56.316% 50.000
5( )St Josephs Primary School

% % % % %

103 CHESTER Summer Brealey 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 E

Red Hill Consolidated School

% % % % %

104 MANAWAI ARTISTE Maddison Shippen 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

Toorak College

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Secondary Imtermediate Preliminary 1B Sponsored By: 
Arena: Outdoor 2 Date: Sunday, 19 May 2019

Horseland Interschool Dressage Day Round 2

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

212 YULARA JUST JOY Jasmine Abernethy 75.8930.000 0.000 0.000 75.893% 10.000
1( )balcombe grammar

% % % % %

207 SO COURTLY Tiana Smith 71.9640.000 0.000 0.000 71.964% 20.000
2( )Kardinia International college

% % % % %

210 CRACKER JACK CANDY Molly Lawrence 70.0000.000 0.000 0.000 70.000% 30.000
3( )Toorak College

% % % % %

213 BWS ALIBI Chloe Talbot 69.2860.000 0.000 0.000 69.286% 40.000
4( )Methodist Ladies' College

% % % % %

211 KINGSTOWN GALLIANO Ebony Campbell 69.1070.000 0.000 0.000 69.107% 50.000
5( )Peninsula Grammar

% % % % %

205 MITHRIL HERAKLES Dakota Turner 65.0000.000 0.000 0.000 65.000% 60.000
6( )Peninsula Grammar

% % % % %

203 KOLBEACH ROSEWOOD Lily Rae 63.2140.000 0.000 0.000 63.214% 70.000
7( )Toorak College

% % % % %

208 PRINCE BOBBY Charlotte Kanavan 61.2500.000 0.000 0.000 61.250% 80.000
8( )Lavalla Catholic College Traralgon 

% % % % %

204 KARDELLA SWARTE PIET (MERLIN) Charlotte Lynch 56.9640.000 0.000 0.000 56.964% 90.000
9( )Dromana College

% % % % %

202 NELSON Yasmin Baan 56.7860.000 0.000 0.000 56.786% 100.000
10( )Haileybury

% % % % %

206 PIRRON PARK PROPHET Emily Vucic 49.6430.000 0.000 0.000 49.643% 110.000
11( )Mentone Girls Grammar

% % % % %

19/05/2019 4:25:36 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Secondary Imtermediate Preliminary 1C Sponsored By: 
Arena: Outdoor 4 Date: Sunday, 19 May 2019

Horseland Interschool Dressage Day Round 2

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

211 KINGSTOWN GALLIANO Ebony Campbell 71.7860.000 0.000 0.000 71.786% 10.000
1( )Peninsula Grammar

% % % % %

213 BWS ALIBI Chloe Talbot 71.6070.000 0.000 0.000 71.607% 20.000
2( )Methodist Ladies' College

% % % % %

210 CRACKER JACK CANDY Molly Lawrence 70.0000.000 0.000 0.000 70.000% 30.000
3( )Toorak College

% % % % %

208 PRINCE BOBBY Charlotte Kanavan 69.2860.000 0.000 0.000 69.286% 40.000
4( )Lavalla Catholic College Traralgon 

% % % % %

205 MITHRIL HERAKLES Dakota Turner 67.6790.000 0.000 0.000 67.679% 50.000
5( )Peninsula Grammar

% % % % %

212 YULARA JUST JOY Jasmine Abernethy 66.7860.000 0.000 0.000 66.786% 60.000
6( )balcombe grammar

% % % % %

203 KOLBEACH ROSEWOOD Lily Rae 65.3570.000 0.000 0.000 65.357% 70.000
7( )Toorak College

% % % % %

207 SO COURTLY Tiana Smith 61.7860.000 0.000 0.000 61.786% 80.000
8( )Kardinia International college

% % % % %

204 KARDELLA SWARTE PIET (MERLIN) Charlotte Lynch 60.1790.000 0.000 0.000 60.179% 90.000
9( )Dromana College

% % % % %

202 NELSON Yasmin Baan 55.5360.000 0.000 0.000 55.536% 100.000
10( )Haileybury

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Secondary Intermediate Novice 2B Sponsored By: 
Arena: Outdoor 3 Date: Sunday, 19 May 2019

Horseland Interschool Dressage Day Round 2

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

238 SUNRISE AVENUE Abbey Mamers 66.1760.000 0.000 0.000 66.176% 10.000
1( )Balcombe Grammar

% % % % %

230 WHEELS OF STEEL Samantha Dalia 65.8820.000 0.000 0.000 65.882% 20.000
2( )Rosebud Secondary College

% % % % %

233 DAINHILL NEW EDITION Mathilda Grant 61.7650.000 0.000 0.000 61.765% 30.000
3( )Toorak College

% % % % %

205 MITHRIL HERAKLES Dakota Turner 61.6180.000 0.000 0.000 61.618% 40.000
4( )Peninsula Grammar

% % % % %

239 CEJAY PARK SPEILBERG Grace Riddell 60.4410.000 0.000 0.000 60.441% 50.000
5( )Bacchus Marsh Grammar

% % % % %

207 SO COURTLY Tiana Smith 59.8530.000 0.000 0.000 59.853% 60.000
6( )Kardinia International college

% % % % %

234 TIGGER Alexandra Gibson 59.7060.000 0.000 0.000 59.706% 70.000
7( )Ringwood Secondary College

% % % % %

231 PAGEBOY R Michael Robles 55.2940.000 0.000 0.000 55.294% 80.000
8( )

1

Haileybury

% % % % %

232 D' ARCY NOIR Felicity Sutherland 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 E

Braemar College

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Secondary Intermediate Novice 2C Sponsored By: 
Arena: Outdoor 1 Date: Sunday, 19 May 2019

Horseland Interschool Dressage Day Round 2

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

234 TIGGER Alexandra Gibson 69.5710.000 0.000 0.000 67.929% 166.286
1( )1( )Ringwood Secondary College

% % % % %

238 SUNRISE AVENUE Abbey Mamers 69.5710.000 0.000 0.000 66.286% 263.000
2( )1( )Balcombe Grammar

% % % % %

233 DAINHILL NEW EDITION Mathilda Grant 56.7140.000 0.000 0.000 58.286% 359.857
3( )7( )Toorak College

% % % % %

230 WHEELS OF STEEL Samantha Dalia 58.2860.000 0.000 0.000 57.643% 457.000
4( )4( )

1

Rosebud Secondary College

% % % % %

232 D' ARCY NOIR Felicity Sutherland 58.5710.000 0.000 0.000 57.071% 555.571
6( )3( )

1

Braemar College

% % % % %

239 CEJAY PARK SPEILBERG Grace Riddell 57.0000.000 0.000 0.000 56.429% 655.857
5( )6( )Bacchus Marsh Grammar

% % % % %

231 PAGEBOY R Michael Robles 57.2860.000 0.000 0.000 56.358% 755.429
7( )5( )

1

Haileybury

% % % % %

19/05/2019 1:04:53 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: Sheryl GreenJudge C: Veronica StewardJudge E: - Judge H: - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Secondary Senior Preliminary 1B Sponsored By: 
Arena: Outdoor 4 Date: Sunday, 19 May 2019

Horseland Interschool Dressage Day Round 2

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

221 CAMBRIDGE PARK CHARLI BROWN Emily Yeoman 76.2500.000 0.000 0.000 76.250% 10.000
1( )Westbourne Grammar School

% % % % %

222 ELLANBRAE JUPITER Charlee Martin 71.7860.000 0.000 0.000 71.786% 20.000
2( )Loreto Mandevile Hall Toorak

% % % % %

224 RYTONS KAPPOW Taleisha Snell 71.6070.000 0.000 0.000 71.607% 30.000
3( )Mirboo North Secondary College

% % % % %

227 TAGGERTY Olivia Rand 68.7500.000 0.000 0.000 68.750% 40.000
4( )Mt Erin College

% % % % %

223 CARPE DIEM Tara Marsh 63.3930.000 0.000 0.000 63.393% 50.000
5( )Balcombe Grammar

% % % % %

225 APACHE SHARMAN Violet Hall 56.9640.000 0.000 0.000 56.964% 60.000
6( )Billanook College

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Secondary Senior Preliminary 1C Sponsored By: 
Arena: Outdoor 2 Date: Sunday, 19 May 2019

Horseland Interschool Dressage Day Round 2

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

221 CAMBRIDGE PARK CHARLI BROWN Emily Yeoman 71.4290.000 0.000 0.000 71.429% 10.000
1( )Westbourne Grammar School

% % % % %

224 RYTONS KAPPOW Taleisha Snell 68.7500.000 0.000 0.000 68.750% 20.000
2( )Mirboo North Secondary College

% % % % %

222 ELLANBRAE JUPITER Charlee Martin 66.9640.000 0.000 0.000 66.964% 30.000
3( )Loreto Mandevile Hall Toorak

% % % % %

223 CARPE DIEM Tara Marsh 63.9290.000 0.000 0.000 63.929% 40.000
4( )Balcombe Grammar

% % % % %

227 TAGGERTY Olivia Rand 61.7860.000 0.000 0.000 61.786% 50.000
5( )Mt Erin College

% % % % %

225 APACHE SHARMAN Violet Hall 55.5360.000 0.000 0.000 55.536% 60.000
6( )Billanook College

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Secondary Senior Novice 2B Sponsored By: 
Arena: Outdoor 1 Date: Sunday, 19 May 2019

Horseland Interschool Dressage Day Round 2

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

252 KYNG Maddison Growcott 72.6470.000 0.000 0.000 68.162% 163.676
4( )1( )Chairo

% % % % %

260 CHALANI SUEDE Chloe Vucic 68.2350.000 0.000 0.000 66.985% 265.735
2( )3( )Mentone Girls Grammar

% % % % %

254 DASHINGLY HANDSOME Matilda Nutt 70.4410.000 0.000 0.000 66.691% 362.941
5( )2( )Woodleigh School

% % % % %

251 BLACK PROVIDORE Tahlia Moore 66.6180.000 0.000 0.000 66.545% 466.471
1( )4( )Balcombe Grammar

% % % % %

259 CAROOL FURST DENALI Ella Robinson 65.5880.000 0.000 0.000 64.706% 563.824
3( )6( )Billanook College

% % % % %

250 CHERENTON SPORTY SPICE Sarah Moncrieff 66.0290.000 0.000 0.000 63.603% 661.176
6( )5( )St Pauls Anglican Grammar

% % % % %

258 RINALDI PARK OAKLEY Jemima Quayle 60.8820.000 0.000 0.000 60.882% 760.882
7( )7( )Balcombe Grammar

% % % % %

253 SANDY BAR STANDOUT Ella Whitaker 58.8240.000 0.000 0.000 56.030% 853.235
8( )8( )

1

Flinders Christian Community College

% % % % %

255 JASPER PARK WHISPERING Holly Jacoby 48.5290.000 0.000 0.000 48.529% 948.529
9( )9( )Balcombe Grammar

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Secondary Senior Novice 2C Sponsored By: 
Arena: Outdoor 3 Date: Sunday, 19 May 2019

Horseland Interschool Dressage Day Round 2

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

252 KYNG Maddison Growcott 70.1430.000 0.000 0.000 70.143% 10.000
1( )Chairo

% % % % %

259 CAROOL FURST DENALI Ella Robinson 67.7140.000 0.000 0.000 67.714% 20.000
2( )Billanook College

% % % % %

251 BLACK PROVIDORE Tahlia Moore 67.5710.000 0.000 0.000 67.571% 30.000
3( )Balcombe Grammar

% % % % %

254 DASHINGLY HANDSOME Matilda Nutt 66.7140.000 0.000 0.000 66.714% 40.000
4( )Woodleigh School

% % % % %

260 CHALANI SUEDE Chloe Vucic 66.1430.000 0.000 0.000 66.143% 50.000
5( )Mentone Girls Grammar

% % % % %

250 CHERENTON SPORTY SPICE Sarah Moncrieff 62.0000.000 0.000 0.000 62.000% 60.000
6( )St Pauls Anglican Grammar

% % % % %

253 SANDY BAR STANDOUT Ella Whitaker 62.0000.000 0.000 0.000 62.000% 60.000
6( )Flinders Christian Community College

% % % % %

255 JASPER PARK WHISPERING Holly Jacoby 60.8570.000 0.000 0.000 60.857% 80.000
8( )Balcombe Grammar

% % % % %

258 RINALDI PARK OAKLEY Jemima Quayle 60.8570.000 0.000 0.000 60.857% 80.000
8( )Balcombe Grammar

% % % % %

256 REGENCY LOLA Khaia Howlett 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

Mount Lilydale Mercy College

% % % % %

19/05/2019 3:09:48 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:
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Championship Scores Report Boneo Park Interschool Championships Round 2

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total 
Points Placing

500 Yarramee B Bear Hannah Shippen 67.703 35 62.500 34 69 1
501 High Heelz Firfod Matilda Bills 62.973 34 62.571 35 69 2

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Advanced Championship
Advanced 5B Advanced 5C
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Championship Scores Report Boneo Park Interschool Championships Round 2

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total 
Points Placing

303 Equine Affair Black Jack Taleah Cameron 68.250 35 66.707 35 70 1
306 Mighty Moses Courtney Thompson 67.000 33 65.427 34 67 2
301 Loriot Skyes the Limit Paige Koliba 67.125 34 64.817 33 67 3
304 Bzflynn Maddison Growcott 66.250 31 64.756 32 63 4
300 Cooper Ted Olivia Bartlett 65.250 30 63.537 31 61 5
302 Apollo 11 Sienna Kasickis 63.250 29 62.134 30 59 6
234 Tigger Alexandra Gibson 66.375 32 0 32
239 Cejay Park Speilberg Grace Riddell 0 57.805 29 29

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Elementary Championship
Elementary 3B Elementary 3C
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Championship Scores Report Boneo Park Interschool Championships Round 2

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total 
Points Placing

401 Estella Abbey Martin 65.000 35 67.436 34 69 1
402 Pina Colada Shaylyn Mcneill 64.257 34 67.564 35 69 2
403 Taittinger VDS Dana Krause 63.852 32 67.179 33 65 3
404 Fricco Enshoj Madeleine Bills 61.487 31 64.744 32 63 4
405 Rukuko M Jemma Geysen 59.865 30 62.949 31 61 5
303 Equine Affair Black Jack Taleah Cameron 64.122 33 0 33
306 Mighty Moses Courtney Thompson 0 61.154 30 30

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Medium Championship
Medium 4B Medium 4C
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Championship Scores Report Boneo Park Interschool Championships Round 2

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total 
Points Placing

238 SUNRISE AVENUE ABBEY MAMERS 66.176 35 66.286 34 69 1
230 WHEELS OF STEEL SAMANTHA DALIA 65.882 34 57.643 32 66 2
233 DAINHILL NEW EDITION MATHILDA GRANT 61.765 33 58.286 33 66 3
234 TIGGER ALEXANDRA GIBSON 59.706 29 67.929 35 64 4
239 CEEJAY PARK SPIELBERG GRACE RIDDELL 60.441 31 56.429 30 61 5
231 PAGEBOY R MICHAEL ROBLES 55.294 28 56.358 29 57 6
205 MITHRIL HERAKLES DAKOTA TURNER 61.618 32 32
232 D ARCY NOIR FELICITY SUTHERLAND 0 57.071 31 31
207 SO COURTLY TIANA SMITH 59.853 30 30

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Secondary Intermediate Novice Championship
Novice 2B Novice 2C
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Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total 
Points Placing

510 FLORINZZ JAZI FRENCH 67.868 35 67.427 35 70 1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

FEI SMALL TOUR Championship
FEI PSG FEI Intermediate I



Championship Scores Report Boneo Park Interschool Championships Round 2

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total 
Points Placing

252 KYNG MADDISON GROWCOTT 68.162 35 70.143 35 70 1
251 BLACK PROVIDORE TAHLIA MOORE 66.545 32 67.571 33 65 2
254 DASHINGLY HANDSOME MATILDA NUTT 66.691 33 66.714 32 65 3
260 CHANLANI SUEDE CHLOE VUCIC 66.985 34 66.143 31 65 4
259 CAROOL FURST DENALI ELLA ROBINSON 64.706 31 67.714 34 65 5
250 CHERENTON SPORT SPICE SARAH MONCRIEFF 63.603 30 62.000 30 60 6
253 SANDY BAR STANDOUT ELLA WHITAKER 56.030 28 62.000 30 58 7
258 RINALDI PARK OAKLEY JEMIMA QUAYLE 60.882 29 60.857 28 57 8
255 JASPER PARK WHISPERING HOLLY JACOBY 48.529 27 60.857 28 55 9

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Secondary Senior Novice Championship
Novice 2B Novice 2C
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Championship Scores Report Boneo Park Interschool Championships Round 2

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total 
Points Placing

121 SAMBA DE JANEIRO ALICE LAWRENCE 69.853 35 64.714 35 70 1
120 LAKEVALE SHELLY CLAUDIA GRANT 56.029 33 55.714 34 67 2
115 WILDE LUCY COVENTRY 61.324 34 34

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Primary Novice Championship
Novice 2B Novice 2C

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 7 of 15



Championship Scores Report Boneo Park Interschool Championships Round 2

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total 
Points Placing

221 Cambridge Park Charli Brown Emily Yeoman 76.250 35 71.429 35 70 1
224 Rytons Kappow Taleisha Snell 71.607 33 68.750 34 67 2
222 Ellanbrae Jupiter Charlie Martin 71.786 34 66.964 33 67 3
227 Taggerty Oliva Rand 68.750 32 61.786 31 63 4
223 Carpe Diem Tara Marsh 63.393 31 63.929 32 63 5
225 Apache Sharman Violet Hall 56.964 30 55.536 30 60 6

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Secondary Senior Preliminary Championship
Preliminary 1B Preliminary 1C
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Secondary Intermediate Preliminary Championship

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total 
Points

Placing

211 Kingstown Galliano Ebony Campbell 69.107 31 71.786 35 66 1
213 BWS Alibi Chloe Talbot 69.286 32 71.607 34 66 2
210 Cracker Jack Candy Molly Lawrence 70.000 33 70.000 33 66 3
212 YULARA JUST JOY JASMINE ABERNATHY 75.893 35 66.786 30 65 4
207 So Courtly Tiana Smith 71.964 34 61.786 28 62 5
205 Mithril Herakles Dakota Turner 65.000 30 67.679 31 61 6
208 Prince Bobby Charlotte Kanavan 61.250 28 69.286 32 60 7
203 Kolbeach Rosewood Lily Rae 63.214 29 65.357 29 58 8
204 Kardella Swarte Piet (Merlin) Charlotte Lynch 56.964 27 60.179 27 54 9
202 Nelson Yasmin Baan 56.786 26 55.536 26 52 10
206 Pirron Park Prophet Emily Vucic 49.643 25 0 25

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Preliminary 1B Preliminary 1C



Championship Scores Report Boneo Park Interschool Championships Round 2

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total 
Points Placing

112 TILLEY PARK TOP CAT JESSICA LANGELY 75.714 35 71.250 35 70 1
115 WILDE LUCY COVENTRY 73.036 34 68.214 33 67 2
116 NINEBANKS NINA JADE BARRETT 69.464 32 70.714 34 66 3
114 RIMONDI D TAYLA ANDERSON 69.464 33 67.143 32 65 4
111 RIVER SONG AMY BENNETT 64.107 30 60.893 31 61 5
113 RIVINGTON ROCK STAR ROSEMARY SUTHERLAND 66.964 31 56.429 29 60 6
110 BREEBROOKE JUST JOEY SIENNA POWELL 62.857 29 60.536 30 59 7
100 NERREMAN TOBY OSCAR TILDERS 0 0
118 ELLA MAE MOLLY ROSE 0 0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Primary Preliminary Championship
Preliminary 1B Preliminary 1C
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Championship Scores Report Boneo Park Interschool Championships Round 2

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total 
Points Placing

102 FOX MULDER ALLEGRA NEWMAN 72.368 35 68.684 34 69 1
100 NERREMAN TOBY OSCAR TILDERS 64.474 32 70.526 35 67 2
101 WARRANWOO EXPO MACEY BRIGGS 65.263 34 62.632 32 66 3
105 KARLY POPPY WATERS 63.947 31 66.316 33 64 4
106 KARANGA SANTIAGO LILLIJANA HALL 51.316 30 56.316 31 61 5
103 CHESTER SUMMER BREALEY 65.263 33 33 6
104 MANAWAI ARTISTE MADDISON SHIPPEN 0 0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Primary Preparatory Championship
Preparatory A Preparatory E
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